County

Merced
Colusa
Sacramento
San Joaquin
Sutter

Yolo

Contra Costa
Solano
Yuba

Butte

Napa
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Kings

Lake

Santa Cruz

Stanislaus

Special Districts in County
Reported

18
48

11
12
14

Special District Employees

51
56
98
368
66
67
97
82
23
20

Total Wages

$1,918,471
$1,373,829
$1,228,625
$1,207,669
$857,430
$719,198
$547,512
$509,399
$281,639
$141,008
$94,083
$600

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement & Health

Contribution

$510,542
$359,782
$293,470
$59,785
$388,213
$175,209
$73,223
$126,077
$116,623
$35,868
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



