County	Special Districts in County Reported	Special District Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Merced	1	51	\$1,918,471	\$510,542
Colusa	4	56	\$1,373,829	\$359,782
Sacramento	18	98	\$1,228,625	\$293,470
San Joaquin	48	368	\$1,207,669	\$59,785
Sutter	7	66	\$857,430	\$388,213
Yolo	11	67	\$719,198	\$175,209
Contra Costa	12	97	\$547,512	\$73,223
Solano	14	82	\$509,399	\$126,077
Yuba	4	23	\$281,639	\$116,623
Butte	3	20	\$141,008	\$35,868
Napa	1	9	\$94,083	\$0
Fresno	2	9	\$600	\$0
Glenn	1	5	\$0	\$0
Humboldt	1	3	\$0	\$0
Kings	14	57	\$0	\$0
Lake	1	4	\$0	\$0
Santa Cruz	1	3	\$0	\$0
Stanislaus	3	13	\$0	\$0